Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

11/03/2022 11:00 AM | Delivery PO:

11/05/2022 05:00 PM | Event Date
11/07/2022 11:00 AM | Pick Up

Description

Shipping Address:
Private Home

2305 Worthing Lane
Los Angeles 90024

Additional Details

Lounge #1

Lounge #2

New York Bar 6'L - TBD Design

Moscow Barback - Sliver

Dj Fronts - Beverly Hills - Pink Channeled Velvet

Accent Pillows - Off White Boucle
Beirut Curvy Sofa - Blush Velvet

Beirut Coffee Table - Glass Top w. Chrome Frame

Rome CLub Chair - Blush Velvet

Ottoman Pod 18"D
Off White Boucle and Blush Velvet

Accent Pillows - Blush Velvet

Madrid Round Sofa - Off White Boucle

PAris Coffee Table - Chrome w. Mirror
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Qtty

12

16

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

IN-0005713

Everly Rose Events

Salesperson: Angela Murelli

Price

$850.00

$175.00

$400.00

$30.00
$500.00

$225.00

$275.00

$45.00

T

T

T

Total Additional Details

Total Lounge #1

$30.00

$500.00

$200.00

T

T

T

Total

$850.00

$350.00

$400.00

$1,600.00

$360.00
$1,000.00

$450.00

$1,100.00

$180.00

$3,090.00

$480.00

$1,500.00

$600.00
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Description
Ottoman Pod 18"D
Off White Boucle and Blush Velvet

Lounge #3
Accent Pillows - Blush Velvet
Athens Chaise Sofa Right Arm - Off White Boucle
Athens Chaise Sofa Left Arm - Off White Boucle
Paris Coffee Table - Chrome w. Mirror

Services

Installers: Delivery & Pick Up
Trucking: 24'L
Trucking: Fuel Surcharge

Supplies: Misc

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty

14

12

N
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Price

$45.00

Total Lounge #2

$30.00

$500.00

$500.00

$200.00

Total Lounge #3

$750.00
$450.00
$65.00

$250.00

T
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T

Total Products:
Total Labor/Services/Misc:

Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:

Total

$630.00

$3,210.00

$360.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$800.00

$3,160.00

$3,000.00
$450.00
$65.00

$250.00

$11,060.00
$3,765.00
$1,093.45
($0.00)
$15,918.45
($0.00)
$15,918.45
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